
I.D.:	39732027

Switch,	Tester	retea	digital,	Modul	MiniGBIC

Data
publicarii

17.04.18 Coduri	CPV 32420000-3

Pretul
estimativ:

16.732,00	RON	-	16.732,00	RON 	 	

Descriere: Switch	48x1000	+	4SFP	Gigabit,	D-Link	DGS-1210-52	Tester	retea	digital,	Gembird	NCT-3
Modul	MiniGBIC	(	SFP	)	1000BASE-BX	SC	Singlemode	WDM	Bi-Directional,	TP-LINK	TL-SM321A
Modul	MiniGBIC	(	SFP	)	1000BASE-BX	SC	Singlemode	WDM	Bi-Directional,	TP-LINK	TL-SM321B
Switch	retea	24x1Gbps	UTP	+	2x1Gbps	SFP	+	2x10Gbps	SFP+,	D-LINK	DGS-1510-28


